DocuSign Envelope ID: 267D3780-674E-4AAF-B921-F9898F711D43

L

Office of the Purchasing Agent
Collin County Administration Building

goLLIN Contract Modification Document 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160
' McKinney, TX 75071
972-548-4165
Vendor: Knight Security Systems, LLC Contract No. 2021-014
10105 Technology Blvd. W Contract: Construction, Collin County Juvenile
Suite 100 Detention, Video Retrofit

Dallas, TX 75220

YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING MODIFICATION TO THIS CONTRACT

Owner requested change to swap four (4) cameras, provide approximately fifty (50) feet of boring
under road from building to junction box on NW corner and approximately eighty (80) feet of
conduit one (1) inch PVC. Per Knight Security proposal 19095-3-0 dated 2/11/2022. $9,390.56

Change Order No. 1 Total $9,390.56

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect and may only be modified
in writing signed by both parties.

The original (contract sum) was $490,153.39

Net Change to Change Order(s)

CURRENT Change Order No. 1 $9,390.56
Total change orders to date: $9,390.56
The new (contract sum) including this Change Order will be: $499,543.95

Change Order No. 1 has been accepted and authorized by authority of the Collin County Purchasing Agent
effective on _2/23/2022 .

ACCEPTEP BY:

DocuSigned by:

i ' ﬁum (harnsski

S|‘IGNATURE SIGNATURSEI5IsIEBZF65E

L
/77-*’%/‘ M// Michelle Charnoski, NIGP-CPP, CPPB
(Print Name) (Print Name)

DATE: DATE: 2/23/2022

TITLE: VﬁJéMﬂé TITLE: PURCHASING AGENT
fofee




DocuSign Envelope ID: 267D3780-674E-4AAF-B921-F9898F711D43

HISTORICAL INFORMATION

Awarded by Court Order No, 2021-478-05-24
Change Order No.1 Court Order No. FYI Summary Swap 4 cameras

Change Order Court Order No. Summary




		2022-02-23T09:48:27-0800
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




